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TOWNSHIP 7 NORTH RANGE 39 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, WASHINGTON

Last Revised: 12/01/2006

SUBDIVISION Serial Number or
NE Y, NW %, SW Y, SE Y, Lots | Other Description Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
SECs | NE |[NW [SW | SE | NE |[NW [SW | SE | NE |[NW [ SW | SE | NE |NW [ SW | SE | For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index
5 X
6 X 08N 39E 82.76 |CE Pat 1091 08/04/1880
6 4 4462 |CEPat 1096 08/04/1880
4 X
5 X | X 08N 39E 120.00 |CE Pat 1594 02/01/1882
4 X 08N 39E 40.00 |CEPat 2253 09/15/1883
8 X|X| XX 160.00 |CE Pat 1428 09/15/1884
8 XX | XX 160.00 |CE Pat 1429 09/15/1884
4 X
5 X X X 160.00 |CE Pat 1432 09/15/1884
9 X | X X | X 160.00 |CE Pat 1478 03/16/1885
16 All
Title to State vested Act of Cong 11/11/1889, subj to prior rights; See Pat
36 All SG Act of Cong 11/11/1889 |46710009 07/02/1970
6 X 3,56 167.97 |HE Pat 2220 01/18/1892
7 12 84.87 |HE Pat 2840 05/02/1898
7 X | X X
8 X 160.00 |HE Pat 2841 05/02/1898
6 X
7 X | X X 160.00 |HE Pat 2842 05/02/1898
6 X | X 2 08N 39E 120.95 |CE Pat 5368 06/11/1900
19 X | X X 1 163.68 |HE Pat 3258 06/08/1901
19 2,34 133.67 |HE Pat 3605 08/16/1904
6 7 42,98 |CE Pat 6506 11/01/1904
4 X X | X|X 160.00 |HE Pat 593563 07/23/1917 |WW 04943
4 X 12 08N 39E 121.17 |HE Pat 593565 07/23/1917 |WW 05265
6 X | X
7 X X 160.00 |HE Pat 630770 05/21/1918 |WW 04702
6 X X | X 120.00 |HE Pat 630771 05/21/1918 |WW 04703
1 All
2 All
3 All
10 All
11 All
12 All
13 All
14 All
15 All
16 All
17 All
20 All
21 All
22 All
23 All
24 All
25 All
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SECs | NE |[NW [SW | SE | NE |[NW [SW | SE | NE |[NW [ SW | SE | NE |NW [ SW | SE | For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index

26 All

27 All

28 All

29 All

30 All

31 All

32 All

33 All

34 All

35 All

36 All; 06N 38E Trfd & Name Chg to Umatilla NF 3349 11/05/1920 |Wdl Wenaha Forest Res Proc 05/12/1905

4 4

5 X 123 08N 39E 204.06 |HE Pat 844217 01/20/11922 |WW 07274, WW 07648

8 X | X X|IX|X| XX

9 X 320.00 |HE Pat 848968 02/13/1922 |WW 06570, WW 07283

4 X

5 X X | X 160.00 |SRHE Pat 952556 01/31/1925 |WW 07741

4 X | X

5 X | X|X 200.00 |HE Pat 959260 05/11/1925 |WW 08093

36 All; 33N 24E 640.00 |IL Base 64 06/18/1925

9 X X X|X|X X X | X 320.00 |SRHE Pat 965217 08/18/1925 |WW 07530

7 X | X X X 34

18 | X | X X | X X X

19 | X X X | X 643.77 |SRHE Pat 968541 10/28/1925 |SP 013396

16 All

36 All SG Act of Cong Extends Act 11/11/1889 to Min lands, subj to prior rights
18 X X | X X X | X 1-4

19 X | X X X | X 07N 38E 610.20 |SRHE Pat 1019442 09/20/1928 |SP 013520, SP 013529

4 X X 80.00 [HE Pat 1024777 03/20/1929 |SP 013522

9 X X X 120.00 |SRHE Pat 1054499 04/12/1932 |SP 015132

1 All

2 All

3 All

10 All

11 All

12 All

13 All

14 All

15 All

17 All

20 All

21 All

22 All

23 All

24 All
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SECs

SUBDIVISION

NE Y2

NW %

SW Y,

SEY.

Lots

Other Description

Acres

Kind of Entry or Purpose

Serial Number or
Order Number

Action Date

Remarks

NE

NW | SW

SE

NE

NW | SW

SE

NE

NW | SW

SE

NE

NW | SW

SE

For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Docum

ent Index

25

All

26

All

27

All

28

All

29

All

30

All

31

All

32

All

33

All

34

All

35

All

36

All; 06N 39E

PL 167

W 04479

06/07/1962

Det completed 01/03/1963, all NF surface mgmt by FS

10

SWY:SEY4SEYs, 35N 17E

PLO Wdl FS Adm S

3380

04/08/1964

W 04938; Griffin Peak Lookout

13

14

>

20

23

24

26

27

34

06N 40E

R/W Rd FS

OR 601 W

12/13/1966

44 1D 513; Kendall Skyline Rd No N 910

12

13

X| X[ x| X

24

07N 40E, 08N 40E

R/W Rd FS

OR 1270 W

03/14/1967

44 1D 513; East Touchet Rd No N 89

34

06N 38E, 06N 39E

R/W Rd FS

OR 1437 W

03/31/1967

44 LD 513; Mill Creek Trail No 3214

11

12

14

R/W Rd FS

OR 1473 W

04/17/1967

44 D 513; Wolf Creek Trail No 3201

10

11

14

14

23

R/W Rd FS

OR 1474 W

04/17/1967

44 LD 513; Robinette Trail No 3202

12

13

07N 40E, 08N 40E

R/W Rd FS

OR 1475 W

04/17/1967

44 LD 513; Chase Mtn Trail No 3205

17

20

21

R/W Rd FS

OR 1476 W

04/17/1967

44 LD 513; Green Fork Spur Trail No 3209 A

11

14

15

22
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NE Y2

NW %

SW Y,

SEY.

Lots

| Other Description

Acres

Kind of Entry or Purpose

Serial Number or
Order Number

Action Date

Remarks

NE

NW

SW

SE

NE

NW

SW

SE

NE

NW

SW

SE

NE

NW

SW

SE

For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index

23

R/W Rd FS

OR 1477 W

04/17/1967

44 LD 513; Wolf Ridge Trail No 3210

11

12

R/W Rd FS

OR 1478 W

04/17/1967

44 LD 513; Wolf Ridge Spur Trail No 3210 A

20

21

22

27

29

2,3

30

06N 38E

R/W Rd FS

OR 1480 W

04/17/1967

44 1D 513; Intake Trail No 3211

29

>

32

06N 39E

R/W Rd FS

OR 1481 W

04/17/1967

44 LD 513; Deadman Trail No 3213

14

15

17

R/W Rd FS

OR 1889 W

09/18/1967

44 LD 513; Burnt Fork Trail No 3200

12

07N 40E

R/W Rd FS

OR 1890 W

09/18/1967

44 LD 513; Touchet Cutoff Trail No 3203

17

20

21

R/W Rd FS

OR 2501 W

04/22/1968

44 D 513; Green Fork Trail No 3209

16

All; 10N 37E

640.00

SG Pat

46710009

0702/1970

W 05332; Title vested 11/11/1889

12

13

07N 40E, 08N 40E

R/W Rd FS

OR 9372 W

05/25/1972

44 1D 513; Chase Mtn Rd No N 806

11

1-4

14

15

23

R/W Rd FS

OR 9373 W

05/25/1972

44 1D 513; Griffin Peak Rd No N 803

12

13

14

R/W Rd FS

OR 10525 W

03/02/1973

44 1D 513; East Touchet Rd N 89 B

13

Subdiv Und

14

Subdiv Und

22

Subdiv Und

23

Subdiv Und

24

Subdiv Und

25

All

26

Subdiv Und

27

Subdiv Und

34

Subdiv Und

35

Subdiv Und

All; 06N 39E

Act of Cong Wdl Wenaha - Tucannon
Wilderness

OR 19262 W

02/24/1978

>

34

| | o &
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SECs | NE |[NW [SW | SE | NE |[NW [SW | SE | NE |[NW [ SW | SE | NE |NW [ SW | SE | For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index
18 | X | X[ X|X|X X | X X|X|X|X 1-4
19 | X X X | X X|X| XX 1853.97 |OG Lse OR 26143 W 07/01/982 | Term 07/01/1986
20 Subdiv Und
21 Subdiv Und
22 Subdiv Und
27 Subdiv Und
28 Subdiv Und
29 Subdiv Und
30 Subdiv Und
31 Frac All
32 All
33 All
34 Subdiv Und
35 Subdiv Und; 06N 38E Act of Cong Wdl Mill Creek Watershed OR 41667W 07/03/1984 | 98 Stat 307




